
Notice of Santa Fe County Meetings 2015 

Santa Fe County Open Lands, Trails, and Parks Advisory Committee 

(COLTPAC) Meetings will be held on the following dates in the Projects, 

Facilities and Open Space Conference Room located in the County 

building at 901 West Alameda, Suite 20C, Santa Fe, New Mexico. 

 

Wednesday, January 7, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, February 4, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, March 4, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, April 1, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, May 6, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, June 3, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, July 1, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, August 5, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, September 2, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, October 7, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, November 4, 2015 at 6pm 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015 at 6pm 

 

For more information, copies of the agenda, or auxiliary aids or services, 

contact: (505) 992-9857. 


